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	Date
	Time
	Location
	Opponent

	Saturday November 12
	Varsity 2pm 
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Christian Heritage Academy

	[bookmark: _2rtnowpgp5rx]Thursday November 17
	J.V. 5pm/Varsity 6pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Jefferson Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _9nzzij5ba257]Friday November 18
	Varsity 6pm
	Scrimmage @  Boys Home of Virginia
	Highland County High School

	[bookmark: _mpcdx9vpppns]Monday November 21
	J.V. 5:30pm/
Varsity 7pm 
	Scrimmage @ Craig County
 New Castle, Va
	Craig County High School

	[bookmark: _z2hcqd3fygcn]Friday & Saturday December 2-3
	TBA
	@ Grace Christian Academy / Staunton Va
	Tip-Off Tournament

	Monday December 5
	J.V. 5:30pm/
 Varsity 6:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Mercer Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _stsvfrxupi]Wednesday December 7
	J.V. 5:30pm/
Varsity 7pm
	@ Covington High School
	Covington High School

	[bookmark: _ps6io6l4gzxp]Saturday December 10
	Varsity 7:30pm
	@ Mountain Gateway Community College 
Tournament
	TBA

	[bookmark: _b86nvnugw8rt]Tuesday December 13
	Varsity 7pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Southwest Home School

	[bookmark: _j3walcfdeol2] Friday December 16
	Varsity 6pm
	@ Alleghany High School
Boo Boo Whitehead Tournament
	James Monroe High School

	Saturday December 17
	TBA
	@ Alleghany High School
Boo Boo Whitehead Tournament
	Alleghany or Covington High School 

	[bookmark: _eei6fp7t3fxt]Tuesday January 10, 2023
	J.V. Only 5:30pm
	@ Patrick Henry High School
	Patrick Henry High School

	[bookmark: _dtqvezvx884p]Friday January 13, 2023 
	J.V. 5pm/ 
Varsity 6pm
	@ Jefferson Christian /Ripplemead, Va
	Jefferson Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _wvbxztyzx7v]Saturday January 14, 2023
	Varsity 1pm
	@ Christian Heritage Academy 
Rocky Mount, Va
	Christian Heritage Academy

	Tuesday January 17, 2023
	J.V. 5pm/
Varsity 6:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Grace Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _8v07tfo5sj99]Thursday January 19, 2023
	J.V. Only 5:30pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Patrick Henry High School

	[bookmark: _i74hu0n4ilf9]Friday January 20, 2023
	Varsity 6pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Pipestem Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _gfo6b677v5xr]Monday January 23, 2023
	J.V. 5:30pm/
Varsity 7pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Covington High School

	[bookmark: _c31t9uy3jbtd]Tuesday January 24, 2023
	 Varsity 7pm
	@ Southwest Home School
	Southwest Home School

	[bookmark: _1znjhi69g92w]Thursday January 26, 2023
	J.V. 5:30pm/
Varsity 7pm
	@ Victory Baptist Academy Beaver, WV
	Victory Baptist Academy

	[bookmark: _oyq0ild623i4]Saturday January 28, 2023
	Varsity 2pm
	@ Oak Hill Academy/ Mouth of Wilson, Va
	Oak Hill Academy Warriors

	[bookmark: _9uoqs6uukg9z]Friday & Saturday February 3-4, 2023
	TBA
	@ Mt. Mission Grundy, Va
	Tournament 

	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Thursday February 9, 2023
	Varsity 6pm
	@ Massanutten Military /Woodstock, Va
	Massanutten Military School

	[bookmark: _86xt6tqfrkrg]Saturday February 11, 2023
	Varsity 2pm 
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Cap City Warriors

	[bookmark: _m25nhnrxdi2]Monday February 13, 2023
	Varsity 6pm
	@ PCA Pipestem, WV
	Pipestem Christian Academy

	[bookmark: _82ljubfvxubk] Friday February 17, 2023
	Varsity 2pm
	@ Boys Home of Virginia
	Oak Hill AcademyWarriors


** HOME GAMES in Bold
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